Sexey's School

Name

Duda, Mateusz

Gillam, Toby
Charlesworth-Winn, Harry
Jordan, Oscar

Charlesworth-Winn, George -400

Tyrell, Henry

Performance Score Games

133
133
461
171
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Including
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
33.33%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
33.33%
0%
0%
0%



