## Sexey's School

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Duda, Mateusz	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Gillam, Toby	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Charlesworth-Winn, Harry	461	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Jordan, Oscar	171	0	3	0%	0%
Charlesworth-Winn, George	-400	0	3	0%	0%
Tyrell, Henry	-10	0	3	0%	0%